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February 12, 1974 

Re: File No. 2273 
Dogie Draw Unit 
Lea County, New Mexico 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
State Land Office Building 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

Attention: Mrs. Ida Rodriquez 

Gentlemen: 

In behalf of HNG Oil Company i t is requested that a hearing be 
set at the earliest' possible meeting to consider the approval 
of the Dogie Draw Unit in Lea County, New Mexico, as outlined 
on the attached plat. 

This unit w i l l be for exploratory purposes and covers 5,122.16 
acres, being owned as follows: -~—— 

Owner 

USA 
State of New Mexico 
Fee 

Acres 

4,442.16 
640.00 
40.00 

5,122.16 

Percentage 

86.724 
12.495 
.781 

100.000% 

Please advise i f any additional information is needed in order 
to schedule this matter for an early hearing. 

KHG:mw 
End. 

cc: Mr. Ted Fergeson 
HNG OIL COMPANY 
Midland, Texas 

Yours very truly, 

GRIFFIN, ROSS fyBl 

Kenneth H. Griffin 

TT, INC. 

DOCKET MAILED 



EXHIBIT "A" 

DOGIE DRAW UNIT .AREA 

T-26-E?, R-36-E 
Lea County, New Mexico 
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Federal Land 
State Land 
Patented Land 

Acres 

4,442.16 
640.00 
40.00 

Percent 

86.724 
12.495 

.781 

5,122.16 100.000 


